MAY 2014 REGULAR COUNCIL MOTIONS FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
LISTING

JUNE 3, 2014

Please find 1 (One) Draft Motion for consideration at the June, 2014, Regular Council
pertaining to Bills Paid for the month of May, 2014:

THAT the paid bills in the amount of $2,145,203.47 (Two Million, One Hundred and
Forty-five Thousand, Two Hundred and Three Dollars and Forty-seven Cents) be
received.

Regards,

~~1~
Kimberly Ste Marie
Assistant Treasurer

TOWN OF ST. STEPHEN BILLS PAID (GENERAL CAPITAL FUND):

MAY 2014

Exp Services Inc. (Garcelon Civic Centre Certifier & Engineering Services,
Professional Services to March 28, 2014, Invoice 122 - Cheque #121)